Hoofddorp
Datum: 15-07-2023
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Cotton Eye Joe
Eliot Charisma
Milo Bianco
Leo GS

Astrid L Cheri
Hero Baldwin
Handsome Guy
Golden Girl D.T.
Cassidy Byd
Mike Kite
Kenickie Kite
Jet Bianco

Southwind Raptor

Kesper

Kelsa Europoort
Hailey Vip

Karin

Kas Trottatore
Jaimy Fox
Candy Blue Chip
Heine Attack
The Natural

Specificaties
9j.br.h
12j.zw.r
4j.d.br.r
5j.br.r
8j.br.m
9j.br.r
7j.br.h
7j.br.m
7j.br.r
4j.zw.br.h
6j.br.r
7j.br.m
13j.br.r
6j.br.r
6j.br.m
9j.br.m
6j.br.m
6j.zw.br.r
7j.br.m
6j.d.br.m
9j.d.br.r
6j.zw.br.r

Afstand
300 m
305 m
295 m
295 m
300 m
300 m
295 m
295 m
300 m
295 m
300 m
300 m
305 m
300 m
300m
300 m
300m
300 m
300m
300 m
295 m
300 m

Rijder

Frans van der Blonk
Lindsey Pegram
Rob de Vlieger
Caroline Aalbers
Mats Wester
Manon Pools
Rick Wester
Ruud Pools
Caroline Aalbers
Rob de Vlieger
Thomas Bos
John Dekker
Lindsey Pegram
Niels Jongejans
Manon Pools
Niels van der Tol
Ruud Pools
Frans van der Blonk
John Dekker
Mats Wester
Niels van der Tol
Rick Wester



Trainer

F.W. van der Blonk
M. de Jong

R.T. de Vlieger
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
R. Plug

M.A. Pools

J. Westenbrink
C. Hetteling

Mw. C.D. Aalbers
R.T. de Vlieger
R.T. de Vlieger
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
A.D. de Boer

D.P. Tesselaar
B.G.M. Vader
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
C. Hetteling
J.T.H. Snoek

Mw. C.D. Aalbers
J. Westenbrink
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
J. Westenbrink

Eigenaar

Stal Assendelft
Mw. J.C. Jonkman
Stal Bianco

Mw. A. Gorter

R. Plug

M.A. Pools

Mw. H.R.J. van der Leeden
C. Hetteling
Familie Baron

C.J. van Diest

R.J. van Buren

Stal Bianco

A.D. de Boer

M.E. Korsman

J.A. Dijkxhoorn

J. Beemsterboer
C. Hetteling

J.T.H. Snoek

J. Visser

Stal De Groningers
Eurocommerce Onroerend Goed
Stal De Groningers

Fokker

Gefokt in Denemarken
Mw. C. Krijnen

J.H. van der Horst
Mw. A. Gorter
Gefokt in Zweden
A. Ebbinge

Gefokt in Duitsland
Gefokt in Zweden
Gefokt in Duitsland
R.T. de Vlieger

R.T. de Vlieger

J.H. van der Horst
Gefokt in Amerika
D.P. Couperus

J.R. van der Hout

J. Beemsterboer

C. Hetteling
P.J.N.M. Baltus
Stal Rolls Roy
Gefokt in Amerika
Gefokt in Duitsland
Gefokt in Duitsland



